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199606270002
07771

06/27/1996
01:28:54 PM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199406300002
07111

199606130001
92161

06/13/1996
10:39:07 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408020002
41531

199606240002
03631

06/24/1996
10:46:06 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199409080002
76791

199606140001
93231

06/14/1996
08:36:25 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

6 93 199605290001
73651

Lot#:26 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:1996-
17365


