Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Date Recorded= 1996/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/27/1996 01:28:54 PM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199406300002 07111	
199606130001 92161	06/13/1996 10:39:07 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199408020002 41531	
199606240002 03631	06/24/1996 10:46:06 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199409080002 76791	
	06/14/1996 08:36:25 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			6	93	199605290001 73651	Lot#:26 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:1996- 17365